
TSV Wiggensbach
Abendsportfest für Schüler/innen C + D

am 15.05.2009 in Wiggensbach - Sportplatz am Freibad

Ergebnisliste

Wettkampfübersicht

Schüler C 3-Kampf 
Schüler D 3-Kampf 
Schülerinnen C 3-Kampf 
Schülerinnen D 3-Kampf 

Schüler C 3-Kampf

Schüler C 3-Kampf M11 15.05.2009
 50m - Weit - S.-Ball

 1. 40 Harlinghausen, Sven 1998 TV Erkheim 721 Pkt.
 8,00 - o.g.V. - 46,50
 356 - - 365
 2. 42 Adelwarth, Robin 1998 TV Erkheim 715 Pkt.
 7,93 - o.g.V. - 44,50
 364 - - 351
 3. 186 Siffl, Kilian 1998 LG Kaufbeuren 677 Pkt.
 7,96 - o.g.V. - 39,50
 361 - - 316
 4. 41 Stiegeler, Marius 1998 TV Erkheim 666 Pkt.
 7,70 - o.g.V. - 34,00
 391 - - 275
 5. 23 Birker, Leo 1998 TSV Wiggensbach 630 Pkt.
 8,64 - o.g.V. - 43,00
 289 - - 341
 6. 174 Steinlehner, Silvan 1998 SSV Wertach 614 Pkt.
 8,29 - o.g.V. - 36,00
 324 - - 290
 7. 187 Vogt, Peter 1998 LG Kaufbeuren 595 Pkt.
 8,11 - o.g.V. - 31,00
 344 - - 251
 8. 201 Romberg, Christopher 1998 VfL Buchloe 583 Pkt.
 8,22 - o.g.V. - 31,00
 332 - - 251
 9. 175 Uhlemair, Michael 1998 SSV Wertach 583 Pkt.
 8,37 - o.g.V. - 33,00
 316 - - 267
 10. 167 Gehrung, Sebastian 1998 SSV Wertach 574 Pkt.
 8,30 - o.g.V. - 31,00
 323 - - 251
 11. 151 Mayr, Tobias 1998 DJK Memmingen 519 Pkt.
 8,64 - o.g.V. - 28,50
 289 - - 230
 12. 24 Wist, Tobias 1998 TSV Wiggensbach 486 Pkt.
 8,67 - o.g.V. - 25,00
 286 - - 200
 13. 172 Manthey, Tom 1998 SSV Wertach 481 Pkt.



 8,67 - o.g.V. - 24,50
 286 - - 195
 14. 129 Fickinger, Jonas 1998 TSG Füssen 461 Pkt.
 8,73 - o.g.V. - 23,00
 280 - - 181
 15. 176 Willer, Lukas 1998 SSV Wertach 433 Pkt.
 9,26 - o.g.V. - 25,00
 233 - - 200
 16. 76 Eder, Tobias 1998 TSV Oberstdorf 355 Pkt.
 9,36 - o.g.V. - 18,00
 224 - - 131

Schüler C 3-Kampf M10 15.05.2009
 50m - Weit - S.-Ball

 1. 101 Lengefeld, Julius 1999 TV Haldenwang 548 Pkt.
 8,27 - o.g.V. - 27,50
 326 - - 222
 2. 173 Meyer, Ralf 1999 SSV Wertach 506 Pkt.
 8,47 - o.g.V. - 25,00
 306 - - 200
 3. 177 Werner, Daniel 1999 SSV Wertach 499 Pkt.
 8,99 - o.g.V. - 30,00
 256 - - 243
 4. 72 Jäger, Ludwig 1999 TSV Oberstdorf 482 Pkt.
 8,66 - o.g.V. - 24,50
 287 - - 195
 5. 168 Hauber, David 1999 SSV Wertach 481 Pkt.
 8,72 - o.g.V. - 25,00
 281 - - 200
 6. 143 Kahre, Michel 1999 DJK Memmingen 476 Pkt.
 8,96 - o.g.V. - 27,00
 259 - - 217
 7. 90 Cronenberg, Marco 1999 TSV Petersthal 450 Pkt.
 9,16 - o.g.V. - 26,00
 241 - - 209
 8. 170 Knoll, Janis 1999 SSV Wertach 418 Pkt.
 9,27 - o.g.V. - 23,50
 232 - - 186
 9. 89 Hüttl, Florian 1999 TSV Petersthal 379 Pkt.
 9,62 - o.g.V. - 22,50
 203 - - 176
 10. 185 Leuninger, Felix 1999 LG Kaufbeuren 367 Pkt.
 9,10 - o.g.V. - 17,00
 247 - - 120
 11. 88 Müller, Johannes 1999 TSV Wiggensbach 366 Pkt.
 9,49 - o.g.V. - 20,00
 214 - - 152
 12. 184 Hoinka, Tizian 1999 LG Kaufbeuren 360 Pkt.
 9,62 - o.g.V. - 20,50
 203 - - 157
 13. 171 Lipp, Quirin 1999 SSV Wertach 354 Pkt.
 10,43 - o.g.V. - 26,00
 145 - - 209
 14. 126 Igelspacher, Gedeon 1999 TSG Füssen 347 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - 3,65 - o.g.V.
 - 347
 15. 124 Boldt, Andreas 1999 TSG Füssen 339 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - 3,59 - o.g.V.
 - 339
 16. 45 Laupheimer, Alexander 1999 TV Erkheim 336 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - 3,56 - o.g.V.
 - 336
 17. 29 Kaatz, Silas 1999 SC Vöhringen 322 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - 3,45 - o.g.V.
 - 322



 18. 128 Langer, Louis 1999 TSG Füssen 321 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - 3,44 - o.g.V.
 - 321
 19. 22 Hackl, Tobias 1999 TSV Wiggensbach 320 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - 3,43 - o.g.V.
 - 320
 20. 71 Fink, Manuel 1999 TSV Oberstdorf 318 Pkt.
 9,75 - o.g.V. - 17,50
 193 - - 125
 21. 28 Joksch, Stefan 1999 SC Vöhringen 317 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - 3,41 - o.g.V.
 - 317
 22. 144 Niethammer, Joey 1999 DJK Memmingen 314 Pkt.
 9,66 - o.g.V. - 16,50
 200 - - 114
 23. 21 Haas, Max 1999 TSV Wiggensbach 313 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - 3,37 - o.g.V.
 - 313
 24. 180 Reissmüller, Jonas 1999 TSV Altusried 309 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - 3,34 - o.g.V.
 - 309
 25. 51 Freudling, Luis 1999 TSV Blaichach 304 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - 3,30 - o.g.V.
 - 304
 26. 52 Herrmann, Julian 1999 TSV Blaichach 283 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - 3,14 - o.g.V.
 - 283
 27. 79 Botzenmayer, Michael 1999 TV Erkheim 282 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - 3,13 - o.g.V.
 - 282
 28. 123 Huber, Stefan 1999 TSG Füssen 280 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - 3,11 - o.g.V.
 - 280
 29. 127 Falkenberg, Marc 1999 TSG Füssen 273 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - 3,06 - o.g.V.
 - 273
 30. 43 Pawlitschko, Constantin 1999 TV Erkheim 256 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - 2,93 - o.g.V.
 - 256
 31. 125 Ciaccio, Tino 1999 TSG Füssen 222 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - 2,68 - o.g.V.
 - 222

Schüler C 3-Kampf 15.05.2009
 50m - Weit - S.-Ball

 1. SSV Wertach I 2.776 Pkt.
 Steinlehner, Silvan 1998 614
 Uhlemair, Michael 1998 583
 Gehrung, Sebastian 1998 574
 Meyer, Ralf 1999 506
 Werner, Daniel 1999 499

 2. TV Erkheim 2.720 Pkt.
 Harlinghausen, Sven 1998 721
 Adelwarth, Robin 1998 715
 Stiegeler, Marius 1998 666
 Laupheimer, Alexander 1999 336
 Botzenmayer, Michael 1999 282

 3. SSV Wertach II 2.167 Pkt.
 Manthey, Tom 1998 481
 Hauber, David 1999 481
 Willer, Lukas 1998 433
 Knoll, Janis 1999 418
 Lipp, Quirin 1999 354



 4. TSV Wiggensbach 2.115 Pkt.
 Birker, Leo 1998 630
 Wist, Tobias 1998 486
 Müller, Johannes 1999 366
 Hackl, Tobias 1999 320
 Haas, Max 1999 313

 5. TSG Füssen 1.748 Pkt.
 Fickinger, Jonas 1998 461
 Igelspacher, Gedeon 1999 347
 Boldt, Andreas 1999 339
 Langer, Louis 1999 321
 Huber, Stefan 1999 280

Schüler D 3-Kampf
Schüler D 3-Kampf M09 15.05.2009
 50m - Weit - S.-Ball

 1. 162 Neuhauser, Martin 2000 SSV Wertach 278 Pkt.
 8,75 - o.g.V. - o.g.V.
 278 - 
 2. 160 Hartmann, Hannes 2000 SSV Wertach 254 Pkt.
 9,01 - o.g.V. - o.g.V.
 254 - 
 3. 146 Trieb, Justus 2000 DJK Memmingen 249 Pkt.
 9,07 - o.g.V. - o.g.V.
 249 - 
 4. 67 Eder, Benedikt 2000 TSV Oberstdorf 247 Pkt.
 9,09 - o.g.V. - o.g.V.
 247 - 
 4. 112 Wagner, Philipp 2000 TSG Füssen 247 Pkt.
 9,09 - o.g.V. - o.g.V.
 247 - 
 6. 182 Eisenmann, Pius-Hannes 2000 TSV Altusried 241 Pkt.
 9,16 - o.g.V. - o.g.V.
 241 - 
 7. 84 Wölfle, Kilian 2000 TSV Petersthal 237 Pkt.
 9,21 - o.g.V. - o.g.V.
 237 - 
 8. 39 Schwarzer, Simon 2000 TV Haldenwang 229 Pkt.
 9,30 - o.g.V. - o.g.V.
 229 - 
 9. 159 Gehrke, Elias 2000 SSV Wertach 224 Pkt.
 9,36 - o.g.V. - o.g.V.
 224 - 
10. 161 Koller, Lukas 2000 SSV Wertach 223 Pkt.
 9,38 - o.g.V. - o.g.V.
 223 - 
11. 102 Wintergerst, Johannes 2000 TV Haldenwang 220 Pkt.
 9,41 - o.g.V. - o.g.V.
 220 - 
12. 68 Yilmaz, Ali 2000 TSV Oberstdorf 210 Pkt.
 9,54 - o.g.V. - o.g.V.
 210 - 
13. 115 Terrey, David 2000 TSG Füssen 207 Pkt.
 9,57 - o.g.V. - o.g.V.
 207 - 
14. 20 Birker, Moritz 2000 TSV Wiggensbach 200 Pkt.
 9,66 - o.g.V. - o.g.V.
 200 - 
15. 91 Jörg, Jakob 2000 TSV Petersthal 197 Pkt.
 9,71 - o.g.V. - o.g.V.
 197 - 



16. 117 Streit, Maximilian 2000 TSG Füssen 187 Pkt.
 9,83 - o.g.V. - o.g.V.
 187 - 
17. 163 Riedmiller, Marius 2000 SSV Wertach 181 Pkt.
 9,91 - o.g.V. - o.g.V.
 181 - 
18. 44 Oberbeil, Leon 2000 TV Erkheim 161 Pkt.
 10,19 - o.g.V. - o.g.V.
 161 - 
19. 53 Martin, Alexander 2000 TSV Blaichach 150 Pkt.
 10,35 - o.g.V. - o.g.V.
 150 - 
20. 158 Eggel, Maximilian 2000 SSV Wertach 148 Pkt.
 10,39 - o.g.V. - o.g.V.
 148 - 
21. 114 Loderer, Niklas 2000 TSG Füssen 142 Pkt.
 10,48 - o.g.V. - o.g.V.
 142 - 
22. 113 Wiedemann, Andreas 2000 TSG Füssen 129 Pkt.
 10,67 - o.g.V. - o.g.V.
 129 - 
23. 116 Stein, Konrad 2000 TSG Füssen 110 Pkt.
 10,99 - o.g.V. - o.g.V.
 110 - 

 194 Hacker, Roman 2000 LG Kaufbeuren 0
 n.a. - o.g.V. - o.g.V.
 - 

Schüler D 3-Kampf M08 15.05.2009
 50m - Weit - S.-Ball

 1. 183 Laurin, Tobias 2001 TSV Altusried 383 Pkt.
 9,51 - o.g.V. - 22,00
 212 - - 171
 2. 54 Schubert, Paul 2001 TSV Blaichach 371 Pkt.
 9,55 - o.g.V. - 21,00
 209 - - 162
 3. 107 Meiler, Christian 2001 TSG Füssen 307 Pkt.
 9,76 - o.g.V. - 16,50
 193 - - 114
 4. 65 Speiser, Mathias 2001 TSV Oberstdorf 275 Pkt.
 10,13 - o.g.V. - 16,00
 166 - - 109
 5. 66 Fink, Jonas 2001 TSV Oberstdorf 245 Pkt.
 10,47 - o.g.V. - 15,50
 142 - - 103
 6. 82 Keller, Niklas 2001 TSV Petersthal 239 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - o.g.V. - 29,50
 - - 239
 7. 13 Hilger, Valentin 2001 TSV Wiggensbach 238 Pkt.
 10,22 - o.g.V. - 13,50
 159 - - 79
 8. 105 Raca, Patrick 2001 TSG Füssen 235 Pkt.
 10,72 - o.g.V. - 16,00
 126 - - 109
 9. 16 Braun, Nicola 2001 TSV Wiggensbach 232 Pkt.
 10,40 - o.g.V. - 14,00
 147 - - 85
 10. 31 Span, Johannes 2001 SC Vöhringen 222 Pkt.
 10,55 - o.g.V. - 14,00
 137 - - 85
 11. 14 Raffler, Jan 2001 TSV Wiggensbach 219 Pkt.
 10,69 - o.g.V. - 14,50
 128 - - 91
 12. 181 Reissmüller, Elias 2002 TSV Altusried 205 Pkt.



 10,73 - o.g.V. - 13,50
 126 - - 79
 13. 15 Hackl, Simon 2003 TSV Wiggensbach 204 Pkt.
 11,24 - o.g.V. - 16,00
 95 - - 109
 14. 19 Dittrich, Philip 2001 TSV Wiggensbach 198 Pkt.
 11,64 - o.g.V. - 17,50
 73 - - 125
 15. 193 Altmayr, Markus 2001 LG Kaufbeuren 195 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - o.g.V. - 24,50
 - - 195
 16. 192 Jakob, Niklas 2001 LG Kaufbeuren 186 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - o.g.V. - 23,50
 - - 186
 17. 106 Falkenberg, Erik 2001 TSG Füssen 160 Pkt.
 10,91 - o.g.V. - 11,00
 114 - - 46
 18. 196 Schuhmeyer, Marco 2001 LG Kaufbeuren 141 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - o.g.V. - 19,00
 - - 141
 18. 103 Rausch, Patrick 2001 TV Haldenwang 141 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - o.g.V. - 19,00
 - - 141
 20. 145 Erbertseder, Severin 2001 DJK Memmingen 120 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - o.g.V. - 17,00
 - - 120
 21. 17 Essling, Max 2002 TSV Wiggensbach 118 Pkt.
 11,92 - o.g.V. - 12,00
 58 - - 60
 22. 94 Epple, Johannes 2001 SC Ronsberg 114 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - o.g.V. - 16,50
 - - 114
 22. 147 Kahre, Maximilian 2001 DJK Memmingen 114 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - o.g.V. - 16,50
 - - 114
 24. 206 Meier, Elias 2001 VfL Buchloe 109 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - o.g.V. - 16,00
 - - 109
 24. 149 Hühn, Hendrik 2001 DJK Memmingen 109 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - o.g.V. - 16,00
 - - 109
 26. 83 Ernstler, Thomas 2001 TSV Petersthal 97 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - o.g.V. - 15,00
 - - 97
 26. 48 Rogg, Alexander 2002 TV Erkheim 97 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - o.g.V. - 15,00
 - - 97
 28. 195 Hacker, Julian 2002 LG Kaufbeuren 66 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - o.g.V. - 12,50
 - - 66
 29. 191 Ebner, Marius 2001 LG Kaufbeuren 60 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - o.g.V. - 12,00
 - - 60
 30. 148 Gropengießer, Kilian 2001 DJK Memmingen 46 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - o.g.V. - 11,00
 - - 46
 31. 18 Schlottmann, Max 2002 TSV Wiggensbach 41 Pkt.
 12,27 - o.g.V. - 6,50
 41 - - 0
 32. 150 Friedhofen, Moritz 2001 DJK Memmingen 40 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - o.g.V. - 10,50
 - - 40

Schüler D 3-Kampf 15.05.2009
 50m - Weit - S.-Ball



 1. TSG Füssen 1.183 Pkt.
 Meiler, Christian 2001 307
 Wagner, Philipp 2000 247
 Raca, Patrick 2001 235
 Terrey, David 2000 207
 Streit, Maximilian 2000 187

 2. SSV Wertach 1.160 Pkt.
 Neuhauser, Martin 2000 278
 Hartmann, Hannes 2000 254
 Gehrke, Elias 2000 224
 Koller, Lukas 2000 223
 Riedmiller, Marius 2000 181

 3. TSV Wiggensbach 1.093 Pkt.
 Hilger, Valentin 2001 238
 Braun, Nicola 2001 232
 Raffler, Jan 2001 219
 Hackl, Simon 2003 204
 Birker, Moritz 2000 200

 4. LG Kaufbeuren 648 Pkt.
 Altmayr, Markus 2001 195
 Jakob, Niklas 2001 186
 Schuhmeyer, Marco 2001 141
 Hacker, Julian 2002 66
 Ebner, Marius 2001 60

 5. DJK Memmingen 638 Pkt.
 Trieb, Justus 2000 249
 Erbertseder, Severin 2001 120
 Kahre, Maximilian 2001 114
 Hühn, Hendrik 2001 109
 Gropengießer, Kilian 2001 46

Schülerinnen C 3-Kampf
Schülerinnen C 3-Kampf W11 15.05.2009
 50m - Weit - S.-Ball

 1. 178 Klos, Johanna 1998 TSV Altusried 859 Pkt.
 7,84 - 4,09 - o.g.V.
 413 - 446
 2. 8 Bichler, Franziska 1998 TSV Wiggensbach 822 Pkt.
 7,97 - o.g.V. - 33,00
 397 - - 425
 3. 166 Scheidhammer, Nina 1998 SSV Wertach 815 Pkt.
 8,15 - 4,03 - o.g.V.
 376 - 439
 4. 95 Knestel, Elena 1998 TV Haldenwang 813 Pkt.
 8,03 - 3,90 - o.g.V.
 390 - 423
 5. 7 Anich, Annika 1998 TSV Wiggensbach 789 Pkt.
 8,17 - o.g.V. - 32,00
 374 - - 415
 6. 34 Schulz, Jana Maria 1998 TSV Oberreitnau 787 Pkt.
 8,05 - 3,70 - o.g.V.
 388 - 399
 7. 33 Gries, Katharina 1998 TSV Oberreitnau 781 Pkt.
 8,36 - 3,94 - o.g.V.
 353 - 428
 8. 93 Holzheu, Claudia 1998 SC Ronsberg 753 Pkt.
 8,29 - 3,65 - o.g.V.
 361 - 392
 9. 203 Schorer, Selina 1998 VfL Buchloe 753 Pkt.



 8,22 - 3,59 - o.g.V.
 368 - 385
 10. 26 Jall, Veronika 1998 SC Vöhringen 742 Pkt.
 7,79 - o.g.V. - 23,50
 419 - - 323
 11. 210 Immler, Alisa 1998 TSV Hergensweiler 735 Pkt.
 8,49 - 3,68 - o.g.V.
 339 - 396
 12. 36 Eisenhut, Johanna 1998 TSV Oberreitnau 727 Pkt.
 8,30 - 3,45 - o.g.V.
 360 - 367
 13. 32 Kirnbauer, Nike 1998 TSV Oberreitnau 724 Pkt.
 8,42 - 3,53 - o.g.V.
 347 - 377
 14. 25 Müller, Laura 1998 SC Vöhringen 723 Pkt.
 8,14 - o.g.V. - 25,50
 377 - - 346
 15. 97 Schwarz, Lisa 1998 TV Haldenwang 709 Pkt.
 8,52 - 3,50 - o.g.V.
 336 - 373
 16. 131 Wagner, Hanna 1998 TSG Füssen 706 Pkt.
 8,09 - o.g.V. - 23,50
 383 - - 323
 17. 205 Meier, Eva 1998 VfL Buchloe 705 Pkt.
 8,68 - 3,59 - o.g.V.
 320 - 385
 18. 179 Schütze, Franziska 1998 TSV Altusried 684 Pkt.
 8,89 - 3,59 - o.g.V.
 299 - 385
 19. 35 Bahlo, Schirin 1998 TSV Oberreitnau 670 Pkt.
 8,39 - 3,10 - o.g.V.
 350 - 320
 20. 132 Lambacher, Franziska 1998 TSG Füssen 665 Pkt.
 8,46 - o.g.V. - 23,50
 342 - - 323
 21. 130 Mühlberger, Tamara 1998 TSG Füssen 662 Pkt.
 8,27 - o.g.V. - 21,50
 363 - - 299
 22. 11 Steiger, Jasmin 1998 TSV Wiggensbach 649 Pkt.
 9,14 - o.g.V. - 28,00
 276 - - 373
 23. 208 Lang, Nina 1998 TV Kempten 642 Pkt.
 8,63 - o.g.V. - 23,00
 325 - - 317
 24. 188 Ostenrieder, Lousia 1998 LG Kaufbeuren 638 Pkt.
 8,77 - 3,15 - o.g.V.
 311 - 327
 25. 96 Menegoni, Jasmin 1998 TV Haldenwang 633 Pkt.
 9,00 - 3,28 - o.g.V.
 289 - 344
 26. 207 Zabel, Alexandra 1998 TV Kempten 605 Pkt.
 8,56 - o.g.V. - 19,50
 332 - - 273
 27. 9 Heckelsmüller, Carolina 1998 TSV Wiggensbach 597 Pkt.
 9,22 - o.g.V. - 24,00
 268 - - 329
 28. 136 Glöckler, Gina 1998 TSG Füssen 591 Pkt.
 8,64 - o.g.V. - 19,00
 324 - - 267
 29. 142 Reichle, Alisa 1998 DJK Memmingen 588 Pkt.
 9,23 - 3,10 - o.g.V.
 268 - 320
 30. 133 Mayer, Josefine 1998 TSG Füssen 587 Pkt.
 8,81 - o.g.V. - 20,00
 307 - - 280
 31. 164 Kleinhans, Lisa 1998 SSV Wertach 586 Pkt.



 9,09 - 3,00 - o.g.V.
 280 - 306
 32. 189 Mater, Melina 1998 LG Kaufbeuren 567 Pkt.
 9,42 - 3,07 - o.g.V.
 251 - 316
 33. 10 Huss, Tabea 1998 TSV Wiggensbach 560 Pkt.
 9,23 - o.g.V. - 21,00
 268 - - 292
 34. 135 Eising, Alice 1998 TSG Füssen 558 Pkt.
 9,04 - o.g.V. - 19,50
 285 - - 273
 35. 73 Kröll, Franziska 1998 TSV Oberstdorf 546 Pkt.
 9,54 - o.g.V. - 22,00
 241 - - 305
 36. 165 Knoll, Ramona 1998 SSV Wertach 525 Pkt.
 9,67 - 2,92 - o.g.V.
 230 - 295
 37. 75 Simbeck, Sarah 1998 TSV Oberstdorf 512 Pkt.
 9,56 - o.g.V. - 19,50
 239 - - 273
 38. 74 Walter, Verena 1998 TSV Oberstdorf 505 Pkt.
 9,74 - o.g.V. - 20,00
 225 - - 280
 39. 12 Moch, Johanna 1998 TSV Wiggensbach 505 Pkt.
 9,57 - o.g.V. - 19,00
 238 - - 267

 134 Kaindl, Elisabeth 1998 TSG Füssen 0
 n.a. - o.g.V. - n.a.
 - 

Schülerinnen C 3-Kampf W10 15.05.2009
 50m - Weit - S.-Ball

 1. 211 Schuster, Nathalie 1999 TSV Hergensweiler 379 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - o.g.V. - 28,50
 - - 379
 2. 87 Reiser, Bernadette 1999 TSV Petersthal 334 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - o.g.V. - 24,50
 - - 334
 2. 56 Schnarf, Nadja 1999 TSV Blaichach 334 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - o.g.V. - 24,50
 - - 334
 4. 212 Mahle, Lorena 1999 TSV Hergensweiler 305 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - o.g.V. - 22,00
 - - 305
 5. 121 Klemm, Alexandra 1999 TSG Füssen 299 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - o.g.V. - 21,50
 - - 299
 6. 86 Keller, Lena 1999 TSV Petersthal 292 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - o.g.V. - 21,00
 - - 292
 7. 5 Lorentz, Annika 1999 TSV Wiggensbach 286 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - o.g.V. - 20,50
 - - 286
 7. 118 Steiger, Selina-Marie 1999 TSG Füssen 286 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - o.g.V. - 20,50
 - - 286
 9. 120 Weber, Anna-Maria 1999 TSG Füssen 280 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - o.g.V. - 20,00
 - - 280
 10. 85 Burger, Isabell 1999 TSV Petersthal 273 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - o.g.V. - 19,50
 - - 273
 11. 69 Vogler, Verena 1999 TSV Oberstdorf 267 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - o.g.V. - 19,00



 - - 267
 12. 6 von Bernsdorff, Sara-Ma 1999 TSV Wiggensbach 253 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - o.g.V. - 18,00
 - - 253
 13. 27 Span, Sophia 1999 SC Vöhringen 247 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - o.g.V. - 17,50
 - - 247
 14. 169 Suntheim, Claudia 1999 SSV Wertach 240 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - o.g.V. - 17,00
 - - 240
 14. 119 Dreßen, Jana 1999 TSG Füssen 240 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - o.g.V. - 17,00
 - - 240
 16. 70 Milz, Anna 1999 TSV Oberstdorf 233 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - o.g.V. - 16,50
 - - 233
 16. 190 Jakob, Larissa 1999 LG Kaufbeuren 233 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - o.g.V. - 16,50
 - - 233
 18. 55 Schäfer, Sarah 1999 TSV Blaichach 226 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - o.g.V. - 16,00
 - - 226
 18. 204 Reiser, Stefanie 1999 VfL Buchloe 226 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - o.g.V. - 16,00
 - - 226
 20. 98 Bethke, Lana 1999 TV Haldenwang 218 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - o.g.V. - 15,50
 - - 218
 21. 122 Ritter, Karin 1999 TSG Füssen 188 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - o.g.V. - 13,50
 - - 188

Schülerinnen C 3-Kampf 15.05.2009
 50m - Weit - S.-Ball

 1. TSV Oberreitnau 3.689 Pkt.
 Schulz, Jana Maria 1998 787
 Gries, Katharina 1998 781
 Eisenhut, Johanna 1998 727
 Kirnbauer, Nike 1998 724
 Bahlo, Schirin 1998 670

 2. TSV Wiggensbach 3.417 Pkt.
 Bichler, Franziska 1998 822
 Anich, Annika 1998 789
 Steiger, Jasmin 1998 649
 Heckelsmüller, Carolina 1998 597
 Huss, Tabea 1998 560

 3. TSG Füssen I 3.211 Pkt.
 Wagner, Hanna 1998 706
 Lambacher, Franziska 1998 665
 Mühlberger, Tamara 1998 662
 Glöckler, Gina 1998 591
 Mayer, Josefine 1998 587

 4. TSV Oberstdorf 2.063 Pkt.
 Kröll, Franziska 1998 546
 Simbeck, Sarah 1998 512
 Walter, Verena 1998 505
 Vogler, Verena 1999 267
 Milz, Anna 1999 233

 5. TSG Füssen II 1.663 Pkt.
 Eising, Alice 1998 558
 Klemm, Alexandra 1999 299



 Steiger, Selina-Marie 1999 286
 Weber, Anna-Maria 1999 280
 Dreßen, Jana 1999 240

Schülerinnen D 3-Kampf
Schülerinnen D 3-Kampf W09 15.05.2009
 50m - Weit - S.-Ball

 1. 57 Burbrink, Nadine 2000 TSV Blaichach 331 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - 3,18 - o.g.V.
 - 331
 2. 92 Freudling, Isabel 2000 SC Ronsberg 328 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - 3,16 - o.g.V.
 - 328
 3. 110 Wilson, Julie 2000 TSG Füssen 324 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - 3,13 - o.g.V.
 - 324
 4. 81 Bresele, Stefanie 2000 TSV Petersthal 322 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - 3,11 - o.g.V.
 - 322
 4. 209 Böck, Lucia 2000 TV Kempten 322 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - 3,11 - o.g.V.
 - 322
 6. 199 Kutter, Nina 2000 LG Kaufbeuren 312 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - 3,04 - o.g.V.
 - 312
 7. 4 Sapienza, Anna 2000 TSV Wiggensbach 311 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - 3,03 - o.g.V.
 - 311
 7. 30 Löffler, Elena 2000 SC Vöhringen 311 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - 3,03 - o.g.V.
 - 311
 9. 109 Wagner, Susanna 2000 TSG Füssen 302 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - 2,97 - o.g.V.
 - 302
 10. 99 Dieckmann, Jana-Leonie 2000 TV Haldenwang 292 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - 2,90 - o.g.V.
 - 292
 11. 46 Müller, Lara 2000 TV Erkheim 281 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - 2,82 - o.g.V.
 - 281
 12. 47 Mokrani, Olivia 2000 TV Erkheim 278 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - 2,80 - o.g.V.
 - 278
 13. 139 Fischer, Christina 2000 DJK Memmingen 261 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - 2,68 - o.g.V.
 - 261
 14. 111 Hailer, Theresa 2000 TSG Füssen 255 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - 2,64 - o.g.V.
 - 255
 15. 100 Diepolder, Michelle 2000 TV Haldenwang 249 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - 2,60 - o.g.V.
 - 249
 16. 153 Haselbauer, Katja 2000 SSV Wertach 237 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - 2,52 - o.g.V.
 - 237
 17. 200 Günzel, Paula 2000 LG Kaufbeuren 228 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - 2,46 - o.g.V.
 - 228
 18. 3 Wist, Konstanze 2000 TSV Wiggensbach 223 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - 2,43 - o.g.V.
 - 223
 19. 137 Koinzer, Verena 2000 DJK Memmingen 214 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - 2,37 - o.g.V.



 - 214
 20. 154 Kleinhans, Tabea 2000 SSV Wertach 212 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - 2,36 - o.g.V.
 - 212
 21. 152 Blenk, Elisa 2000 SSV Wertach 211 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - 2,35 - o.g.V.
 - 211
 22. 108 Glöckler, Elena 2000 TSG Füssen 204 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - 2,31 - o.g.V.
 - 204
 23. 138 Niethammer, Alexandra 2000 DJK Memmingen 200 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - 2,28 - o.g.V.
 - 200
 24. 198 Mayer, Julia 2000 LG Kaufbeuren 170 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - 2,10 - o.g.V.
 - 170
 24. 140 Gomes, Sarah 2000 DJK Memmingen 170 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - 2,10 - o.g.V.
 - 170

Schülerinnen D 3-Kampf W08 15.05.2009
 50m - Weit - S.-Ball

 1. 157 Scheidhammer, Miriam 2001 SSV Wertach 336 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - 3,22 - o.g.V.
 - 336
 2. 156 Manthey, Anna 2001 SSV Wertach 291 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - 2,89 - o.g.V.
 - 291
 3. 58 Oswald, Amelie 2001 TSV Blaichach 280 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - 2,81 - o.g.V.
 - 280
 3. 202 Romberg, Carolina 2001 VfL Buchloe 280 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - 2,81 - o.g.V.
 - 280
 5. 59 Schnarf, Leah 2001 TSV Blaichach 275 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - 2,78 - o.g.V.
 - 275
 6. 60 Kotz, Milena 2002 TSV Blaichach 270 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - 2,74 - o.g.V.
 - 270
 7. 104 Bäuerle, Emma 2001 TSG Füssen 268 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - 2,73 - o.g.V.
 - 268
 8. 197 Dammer, Simona 2002 LG Kaufbeuren 264 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - 2,70 - o.g.V.
 - 264
 9. 80 Burger, Paulina 2001 TSV Petersthal 246 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - 2,58 - o.g.V.
 - 246
 10. 37 Kirnbauer, Li Marie 2001 TSV Oberreitnau 238 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - 2,53 - o.g.V.
 - 238
 11. 38 Ott, Lorena 2001 TSV Oberreitnau 235 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - 2,51 - o.g.V.
 - 235
 12. 141 Reinert, Nicole 2001 DJK Memmingen 232 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - 2,49 - o.g.V.
 - 232
 13. 63 Jäger, Isabella 2001 TSV Oberstdorf 228 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - 2,46 - o.g.V.
 - 228
 14. 50 Buono, Vanessa 2001 SV Steinheim 209 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - 2,34 - o.g.V.
 - 209
 15. 64 Suntheim, Carla 2001 TSV Oberstdorf 206 Pkt.



 o.g.V. - 2,32 - o.g.V.
 - 206
 16. 62 Neugebauer, Julia 2002 TSV Wiggensbach 184 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - 2,18 - o.g.V.
 - 184
 17. 213 Weiß, Fabienne 2001 TSV Hergensweiler 180 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - 2,16 - o.g.V.
 - 180
 18. 155 Lochbihler, Angelika 2001 SSV Wertach 174 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - 2,12 - o.g.V.
 - 174
 19. 78 Laupheimer, Theresa 2002 TV Erkheim 154 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - 2,00 - o.g.V.
 - 154
 20. 77 Botzenmayer, Anna 2002 TV Erkheim 117 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - 1,79 - o.g.V.
 - 117
 20. 49 Dibrani, Edona 2001 TV Erkheim 117 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - 1,79 - o.g.V.
 - 117
 22. 1 Birker, Lousia 2003 TSV Wiggensbach 112 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - 1,76 - o.g.V.
 - 112
 23. 61 Haas, Julia 2003 TSV Wiggensbach 7 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - 1,23 - o.g.V.
 - 7
 24. 2 Epple, Theresa 2003 TSV Wiggensbach 3 Pkt.
 o.g.V. - 1,21 - o.g.V.
 - 3

Schülerinnen D 3-Kampf 15.05.2009
 50m - Weit - S.-Ball

 1. TSG Füssen 1.353 Pkt.
 Wilson, Julie 2000 324
 Wagner, Susanna 2000 302
 Bäuerle, Emma 2001 268
 Hailer, Theresa 2000 255
 Glöckler, Elena 2000 204

 2. SSV Wertach 1.287 Pkt.
 Scheidhammer, Miriam 2001 336
 Manthey, Anna 2001 291
 Haselbauer, Katja 2000 237
 Kleinhans, Tabea 2000 212
 Blenk, Elisa 2000 211

 3. DJK Memmingen 1.077 Pkt.
 Fischer, Christina 2000 261
 Reinert, Nicole 2001 232
 Koinzer, Verena 2000 214
 Niethammer, Alexandra 2000 200
 Gomes, Sarah 2000 170

 4. TV Erkheim 947 Pkt.
 Müller, Lara 2000 281
 Mokrani, Olivia 2000 278
 Laupheimer, Theresa 2002 154
 Botzenmayer, Anna 2002 117
 Dibrani, Edona 2001 117

 5. TSV Wiggensbach 837 Pkt.
 Sapienza, Anna 2000 311
 Wist, Konstanze 2000 223
 Neugebauer, Julia 2002 184
 Birker, Lousia 2003 112
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